DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2023
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 13

Candidate No.

CAN395166514

CAN363966757

CAN910066071

CAN139265195

CAN300520796

CANG656465436

CAN514138413

CAN510759155

CAN525865455

CAN970957478

CANG697466863

CANG634669814

CAN780767835

Student Name

JEFFREY CHAN

NGO BAO NGOC

AN HAEYEON

LE HOANG LONG

ANGEL RIA RAZON

BUI MANH PHUC

HAN JIHU

MARC SETIAWAN ISKANDAR

PHAM THU TRA
DAIWIK SHETTIGAR
NGUYEN DUC GIA MAN
TRINH BAO NAM

PHAM ANH MINH

Student School
First Education

Vietnam-australia School, Hanoi

The Dewey Schools - Dewey
Tay Ho Tay

Vietnam - australia international
school - Ba Thang Hai Campus

The Meridian International
Learning Experience

Tien Phong A Primary School

North Jakarta Intercultural
School (njis)

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School (iics)

Phuc Loi Primary School
Parramatta Public School
Vinschool Ocean Park
Vinschool Times City

Tran Van On Primary School

Region

Hong Kong
(China)

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Philippines
Vietnam

Indonesia

Indonesia

Viethnam
Australia
Vietnam
Vietnam

Vietnam

Ranking

10
11
11

13

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



