



Competition Name: SEAMO X 2023

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 13

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN395166514	JEFFREY CHAN	First Education	Hong Kong (China)	1	CREDIT
CAN363966757	NGO BAO NGOC	Vietnam-australia School, Hanoi	Vietnam	2	CREDIT
CAN910066071	AN HAEYEON	The Dewey Schools - Dewey Tay Ho Tay	Vietnam	3	CREDIT
CAN139265195	LE HOANG LONG	Vietnam - australia international school - Ba Thang Hai Campus	Vietnam	3	CREDIT
CAN300520796	ANGEL RIA RAZON	The Meridian International Learning Experience	Philippines	5	CREDIT
CAN656465436	BUI MANH PHUC	Tien Phong A Primary School	Vietnam	5	CREDIT
CAN514138413	HAN JIHU	North Jakarta Intercultural School (njis)	Indonesia	5	CREDIT
CAN510759155	MARC SETIAWAN ISKANDAR	Ipeka Integrated Christian School (iics)	Indonesia	5	CREDIT
CAN525865455	PHAM THU TRA	Phuc Loi Primary School	Vietnam	5	CREDIT
CAN970957478	DAIWIK SHETTIGAR	Parramatta Public School	Australia	10	CREDIT
CAN697466863	NGUYEN DUC GIA MAN	Vinschool Ocean Park	Vietnam	11	CREDIT
CAN634669814	TRINH BAO NAM	Vinschool Times City	Vietnam	11	CREDIT
CAN780767835	PHAM ANH MINH	Tran Van On Primary School	Vietnam	13	CREDIT